

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 261 OF 2007

A.K.BEHERA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 24.07.2008 before an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master